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Budget Report with Prior Year PO Expense
Crestline Village Water District, CA Account Summary

For Fiscal: 2020-2021 Period Ending: 04/30/2021

Fiscal
Ac vity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Period

Ac vity Encumbrances
Current 

Total Budget
Percent

Remaining
Prior Year

Expense
Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND

Revenue
0.00RESIDENTIAL WATER SALES 3,128,989.16241,190.11100-411000 2,036,120.26 1,092,868.90 153.67%0.00
0.00BUSINESS WATER SALES 140,530.029,621.12100-412000 1,342,287.54 -1,201,757.52 -89.53%0.00
0.00OTHER WATER SALES 2,637.80274.75100-417000 15,000.00 -12,362.20 -82.41%0.00
0.00TAPS & CONNECTION CHARGES 5,027.860.00100-423100 5,000.00 27.86 100.56%0.00
0.00SHUT-OFF & TURN-ON CHARGES 73,058.135,878.87100-423200 68,018.00 5,040.13 107.41%0.00
0.00INTEREST REVENUES 18,216.782,576.67100-492000 46,000.00 -27,783.22 -60.40%0.00
0.00FAIR MARKET VALUE ADJUSTMENT -15,788.450.00100-492015 0.00 -15,788.45 0.00%0.00
0.00TAXES REVENUE 267,715.970.00100-493100 253,733.00 13,982.97 105.51%0.00
0.00AVAILABILITY ASSESSMENTS 140,052.170.00100-493200 142,000.00 -1,947.83 -1.37%0.00
0.00CONTIBUTIONS IN AID RECEIVED 3,040.000.00100-495250 3,000.00 40.00 101.33%0.00
0.00MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES 23,895.42560.50100-495900 13,500.00 10,395.42 177.00%0.00
0.003,787,374.86260,102.023,924,658.80 -137,283.94Total Revenue: -3.50 %0.00

Expense
0.00SOURCE OF SUPPLY EXPENSES 821.880.00100-510000 0.00 -821.88 0.00%0.00
0.00WAGES - SOURCE OF SUPPLY 68,943.483,363.71100-511000 68,192.00 -751.48 -1.10%0.00
0.00MAINT. OF STRUCTURES & IMPROVE. 26,492.04528.54100-512000 55,962.00 29,469.96 52.66%0.00
0.00PURCHASED WATER 354,680.930.00100-513000 325,593.00 -29,087.93 -8.93%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS TO EQUIPMENT 327.740.00100-522100 12,764.00 12,436.26 97.43%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS/STRUCT & IMPROV 34,462.550.00100-522200 6,193.00 -28,269.55 -456.48%0.00
0.00FUEL OR POWER PURCHASED 66,625.144,715.07100-523000 70,000.00 3,374.86 4.82%0.00
0.00WAGES - TREATMENT 15,376.96726.30100-531000 16,000.00 623.04 3.89%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS/BLDGS & GROUNDS 1,452.21527.09100-532100 3,000.00 1,547.79 51.59%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS/FIXTURES,EQUIPT 7,687.55428.46100-532200 10,000.00 2,312.45 23.12%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS TO STREET & ROAD 21,894.76375.12100-542100 30,559.00 8,664.24 28.35%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS TO T&D MAINS 67,076.104,259.09100-542200 88,575.00 21,498.90 24.27%0.00
0.00LOCATING MAINS 23,652.372,229.20100-542300 25,038.00 1,385.63 5.53%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS TO RES & TANKS 38,456.98824.47100-542400 47,279.00 8,822.02 18.66%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS TO SERVICES 43,005.593,471.39100-542500 65,952.00 22,946.41 34.79%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS TO HYDRANTS 16,578.332,751.00100-542600 18,654.00 2,075.67 11.13%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS TO METERS, SHOP 1,231.5247.73100-542700 5,000.00 3,768.48 75.37%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS TO METERS,FIELD 248,709.0522,449.68100-542800 75,000.00 -173,709.05 -231.61%0.00
0.00WAGES - CUST. ACCT. - METER READING 10,022.87210.91100-551000 20,000.00 9,977.13 49.89%0.00
0.00WAGES - CUST. ACCT. - SERVICE CALLS 29,703.801,002.96100-552000 32,395.00 2,691.20 8.31%0.00
0.00UNCOLLECTIBLE ACCOUNTS W/O 0.000.00100-558000 3,000.00 3,000.00 100.00%0.00
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Fiscal
Ac vity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Period

Ac vity Encumbrances
Current 

Total Budget
Percent

Remaining
Prior Year

Expense
0.00WAGES - ADMIN - GENERAL 406,928.7117,447.71100-561000 450,000.00 43,071.29 9.57%0.00
0.00WAGES - ADMIN - FIELD 127,137.504,970.91100-561500 142,000.00 14,862.50 10.47%0.00
0.00OFFICE SUPPLIES 9,652.620.00100-562110 7,500.00 -2,152.62 -28.70%0.00
0.00CONFERENCES, TRAVEL, MEALS 743.280.00100-562111 3,000.00 2,256.72 75.22%0.00
0.00BANK FEES 8,331.32492.87100-562115 8,400.00 68.68 0.82%0.00
0.00TELEPHONE 17,183.341,520.52100-562120 15,531.00 -1,652.34 -10.64%0.00
0.00ALARM SERVICE 1,017.400.00100-562130 2,286.00 1,268.60 55.49%0.00
0.00UTILITIES 27,605.571,692.20100-562140 25,644.00 -1,961.57 -7.65%0.00
0.00DUES, FEES, MEMBERSHIPS, SUBSCRIPTIONS 43,920.14211.75100-562150 26,358.00 -17,562.14 -66.63%0.00
0.00POSTAGE 32,923.042,615.60100-562160 29,520.00 -3,403.04 -11.53%0.00
0.00PRINTING & STATIONARY 12,189.221,194.45100-562170 10,000.00 -2,189.22 -21.89%0.00
0.00OTHER 5,431.33276.00100-562180 19,131.21 13,699.88 71.61%0.00
0.00M&R - GENERAL - VEHICLES 95,216.0245,245.59100-562200 62,000.00 -33,216.02 -53.57%0.00
0.00M&R - GENERAL - EQUIPMENT 11,746.10237.14100-562250 0.00 -11,746.10 0.00%0.00
0.00OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTAL 4,680.81438.58100-562300 4,884.00 203.19 4.16%0.00
0.00GENERAL SUPPLIES & EXPENSE 14,791.21555.16100-562400 7,677.00 -7,114.21 -92.67%0.00
0.00SMALL TOOLS EXPENSE 3,664.9838.79100-562500 2,000.00 -1,664.98 -83.25%0.00
0.00SMALL OFFICE EQUIPMENT 3,221.741,559.42100-562510 2,500.00 -721.74 -28.87%0.00
0.00COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 15,659.29390.00100-562600 25,000.00 9,340.71 37.36%0.00
0.00OUTSIDE SERVICES EMPLOYED 132,328.61-2,719.70100-562700 150,000.00 17,671.39 11.78%0.00
0.00PERSONAL AUTO EXPENSE 0.000.00100-562800 1,500.00 1,500.00 100.00%0.00
0.00LIABILITY & CASUALTY INSURANCE 8,093.79-5,781.28100-563100 40,000.00 31,906.21 79.77%0.00
0.00WORKMENS COMPENSATION INSURANCE 58,642.52-4,339.03100-563200 38,550.00 -20,092.52 -52.12%0.00
0.00PAID TIME OFF 127,732.757,200.33100-564200 137,440.00 9,707.25 7.06%0.00
0.00COMP TIME OFF 16,118.07312.16100-564250 10,458.00 -5,660.07 -54.12%0.00
0.00HOLIDAYS WITH PAY 47,059.262,192.61100-564300 47,507.00 447.74 0.94%0.00
0.00GROUP MEDICAL INSURANCE 634,587.3283,185.90100-564400 763,960.00 129,372.68 16.93%0.00
0.00EMPLOYER PAYROLL TAXES 18,272.23778.65100-564500 26,473.00 8,200.77 30.98%0.00
0.00PENSION PLAN COSTS 354,630.9024,248.57100-564600 228,776.00 -125,854.90 -55.01%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS/GEN STRUCTURES 64,461.949,060.89100-567100 123,181.09 58,719.15 47.67%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS/GEN EQUIPMENT 43,125.37161.39100-567200 45,152.00 2,026.63 4.49%0.00
0.00MAINT & REPAIRS/OFFICE EQUIP 3,318.000.00100-567210 7,500.00 4,182.00 55.76%0.00
0.00DIRECTORS' FEES 6,200.00800.00100-568100 9,000.00 2,800.00 31.11%0.00
0.00COLLECTION & HANDLING CHARGES 1,260.37252.02100-568200 1,000.00 -260.37 -26.04%0.00
0.003,435,076.60242,149.923,453,084.30 18,007.70Total Expense: 0.52 %0.00

0.00352,298.2617,952.10471,574.50 -119,276.24Total Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND: 0.00

Report Total: 0.0017,952.10 352,298.26471,574.50 -119,276.240.00
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Group Summary

Fiscal
Ac vity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Period

Ac vity Encumbrances
Current 

Total Budget
Percent

RemainingAccount Type
Prior Year

Expense
Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND

Revenue 3,787,374.86260,102.023,924,658.80 0.00 -137,283.94 -3.50 %0.00
Expense 3,435,076.60242,149.923,453,084.30 0.00 18,007.70 0.52 %0.00

352,298.2617,952.10471,574.50Total Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND: 0.00 -119,276.240.00

Report Total: 17,952.10 352,298.26471,574.50 0.00 -119,276.240.00
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Fund Summary

Fiscal
Ac vity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)Fund
Period

Ac vity Encumbrances
Current 

Total Budget
Percent

Remaining
Prior Year

Expense
100 - GENERAL FUND 17,952.10471,574.50 0.00 -119,276.24352,298.260.00

Report Total: 17,952.10 352,298.26471,574.50 0.00 -119,276.240.00
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